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Over Blank Judy M. Mike R.
District / Precinct Votes Votes FEDER TURNER Totals

Dulles
101 Sanders Corner -                 -                 21                  13                  34                         
102 Ashburn Farm -                 -                 12                  12                  24                         
105 Hillside -                 -                 12                  29                  41                         
106 Eagle Ridge -                 -                 13                  21                  34                         
107 Little River -                 -                 15                  17                  32                         
108 Mercer -                 -                 14                  14                  28                         
109 Hutchison -                 -                 16                  9                    25                         
110 Oak Grove -                 -                 1                    4                    5                           
111 Briar Woods -                 -                 12                  24                  36                         
112 Freedom -                 -                 10                  7                    17                         

Dulles Totals -                 -                 126                150                276                       
Potomac         
207 Riverbend -                 -                 15                  14                  29                         
208 Algonkian -                 -                 16                  36                  52                         
209 Potomac Falls -                 -                 20                  21                  41                         
210 Cascades -                 -                 28                  28                  56                         
211 Buchanan -                 1                    4                    6                    11                         
212 Claude Moore Park -                 -                 19                  9                    28                         
213 Countryside -                 -                 16                  15                  31                         

Potomac Totals -                 1                    118                129                248                       
Blue Ridge     
301 Purcellville -                 1                    26                  34                  61                         
302 Round Hill -                 -                 36                  28                  64                         
303 Hillsboro -                 -                 10                  20                  30                         
304 Hamilton -                 1                    39                  36                  76                         
305 Philomont -                 -                 23                  25                  48                         
306 Between The Hills -                 -                 9                    8                    17                         
307 Middleburg -                 2                    16                  20                  38                         
308 St. Louis -                 -                 13                  17                  30                         
309 Aldie -                 -                 10                  11                  21                         

Blue Ridge Totals -                 4                    182                199                385                       
Catoctin     
401 West Lovettsville -                 -                 21                  29                  50                         
402 Waterford -                 -                 14                  56                  70                         
403 Lucketts -                 -                 11                  20                  31                         
405 Greenway -                 -                 17                  20                  37                         
406 Balls Bluff -                 -                 25                  20                  45                         
407 Harper Park -                 -                 24                  25                  49                         
408 Evergreen -                 -                 13                  25                  38                         
409 Clarkes Gap -                 -                 14                  9                    23                         
410 Tolbert -                 -                 21                  13                  34                         
411 East Lovettsville -                 -                 20                  28                  48                         
412 Heritage -                 -                 13                  10                  23                         

Catoctin Toals -                 -                 193                255                448                       
Leesburg       
501 West Leesburg -                 -                 40                  68                  108                       
502 East Leesburg -                 -                 21                  22                  43                         
503 Dry Mill -                 -                 14                  20                  34                         
504 Smart's Mill -                 -                 38                  35                  73                         
505 Cool Spring -                 -                 14                  21                  35                         
506 Brandon Park -                 -                 11                  10                  21                         

Leesburg Totals -                 -                 138                176                314                       
Sugarland Run 
604 Sugarland North -                 -                 43                  33                  76                         
605 Sugarland South -                 1                    28                  17                  46                         
606 Seneca -                 -                 13                  7                    20                         
607 Lowes Island -                 -                 31                  27                  58                         
608 Mirror Ridge -                 -                 17                  22                  39                         
609 South Bank -                 -                 21                  13                  34                         

Sugarland Run Totals -                 1                    153                119                273                       
Sterling      
701 Sully -                 -                 26                  5                    31                         
702 Park View -                 -                 34                  12                  46                         
703 Rolling Ridge -                 1                    25                  7                    33                         
704 Guilford -                 -                 15                  10                  25                         
705 Forest Grove -                 -                 16                  20                  36                         

Sterling Totals -                 1                    116                54                  171                       
Broad Run   
808 Stone Bridge -                 -                 23                  13                  36                         
809 Russell Branch -                 -                 16                  14                  30                         
810 Cedar Lane -                 -                 13                  10                  23                         
811 Dominion -                 -                 23                  9                    32                         
812 Farmwell Station -                 1                    44                  37                  82                         
813 Seldens Landing -                 -                 3                    13                  16                         
814 Newton-Lee -                 -                 28                  20                  48                         
815 Belmont Ridge -                 1                    80                  74                  155                       

Broad Run Totals -                 2                    230                190                422                       
County Subtotals -                 9                    1,256             1,272             2,537                    
Absentee Ballots -                 -                 59                  44                  103                       
Provisional Ballots -                 -                 -                 -                 -                        
County Grand Totals -                 9                    1,315             1,316             2,640                    

Democratic Primary
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Over Blank Frank R. Vern P.
District / Precinct Votes Votes WOLF McKINLEY Totals

Dulles
101 Sanders Corner -                 1                    88                  4                    93                         
102 Ashburn Farm -                 -                 88                  8                    96                         
105 Hillside -                 -                 79                  1                    80                         
106 Eagle Ridge -                 -                 68                  7                    75                         
107 Little River -                 -                 89                  14                  103                       
108 Mercer -                 -                 74                  6                    80                         
109 Hutchison -                 -                 56                  11                  67                         
110 Oak Grove -                 -                 7                    2                    9                           
111 Briar Woods -                 -                 69                  12                  81                         
112 Freedom -                 -                 36                  2                    38                         

Dulles Totals -                 1                    654                67                  722                       
Potomac
207 Riverbend -                 -                 74                  7                    81                         
208 Algonkian -                 -                 80                  9                    89                         
209 Potomac Falls -                 -                 54                  9                    63                         
210 Cascades -                 -                 67                  3                    70                         
211 Buchanan -                 -                 27                  1                    28                         
212 Claude Moore Park -                 -                 28                  4                    32                         
213 Countryside -                 1                    41                  5                    47                         

Potomac Totals -                 1                    371                38                  410                       
Blue Ridge
301 Purcellville -                 -                 196                22                  218                       
302 Round Hill -                 -                 166                17                  183                       
303 Hillsboro -                 -                 81                  6                    87                         
304 Hamilton -                 -                 177                19                  196                       
305 Philomont -                 -                 104                12                  116                       
306 Between The Hills -                 -                 21                  10                  31                         
307 Middleburg -                 -                 87                  5                    92                         
308 St. Louis -                 -                 61                  -                 61                         
309 Aldie -                 -                 66                  3                    69                         

Blue Ridge Totals -                 -                 959                94                  1,053                    
Catoctin     
401 West Lovettsville -                 -                 75                  25                  100                       
402 Waterford -                 -                 96                  16                  112                       
403 Lucketts -                 -                 49                  9                    58                         
405 Greenway -                 -                 64                  1                    65                         
406 Balls Bluff -                 -                 64                  8                    72                         
407 Harper Park -                 -                 102                5                    107                       
408 Evergreen -                 -                 89                  6                    95                         
409 Clarkes Gap -                 -                 70                  3                    73                         
410 Tolbert -                 -                 62                  5                    67                         
411 East Lovettsville -                 -                 93                  11                  104                       
412 Heritage -                 -                 50                  7                    57                         

Catoctin Totals -                 -                 814                96                  910                       
Leesburg       
501 West Leesburg -                 -                 130                16                  146                       
502 East Leesburg -                 -                 56                  9                    65                         
503 Dry Mill -                 -                 64                  7                    71                         
504 Smart's Mill -                 -                 74                  3                    77                         
505 Cool Spring -                 -                 90                  15                  105                       
506 Brandon Park -                 -                 27                  8                    35                         

Leesburg Totals -                 -                 441                58                  499                       
Sugarland Run 
604 Sugarland North -                 -                 146                7                    153                       
605 Sugarland South -                 1                    69                  11                  81                         
606 Seneca -                 -                 66                  8                    74                         
607 Lowes Island -                 -                 57                  7                    64                         
608 Mirror Ridge -                 -                 46                  5                    51                         
609 South Bank -                 -                 92                  2                    94                         

Sugarland Run Totals -                 1                    476                40                  517                       
Sterling 
701 Sully -                 -                 67                  6                    73                         
702 Park View -                 -                 115                12                  127                       
703 Rolling Ridge -                 -                 44                  4                    48                         
704 Guilford -                 -                 52                  8                    60                         
705 Forest Grove -                 -                 98                  10                  108                       

Sterling Totals -                 -                 376                40                  416                       
Broad Run   
808 Stone Bridge -                 -                 91                  16                  107                       
809 Russell Branch 2                    -                 55                  4                    61                         
810 Cedar Lane -                 -                 50                  16                  66                         
811 Dominion -                 -                 63                  3                    66                         
812 Farmwell Station -                 -                 120                24                  144                       
813 Seldens Landing -                 -                 39                  8                    47                         
814 Newton-Lee -                 -                 120                15                  135                       
815 Belmont Ridge -                 -                 191                10                  201                       

Broad Run Totals 2                    -                 729                96                  827                       
County Subtotals 2                    3                    4,820             529                5,354                    
Absentee Ballots -                 -                 136                13                  149                       
Provisional Ballots -                 -                 2                    1                    3                           
County Grand Totals 2                    3                    4,958             543                5,506                    

Republican Primary
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Democratic Republican Total Number Percent
District / Precinct Voters Voters Voting Registered Voting

Dulles
101 Sanders Corner 34                  93                  127                       2,560                    5.0%
102 Ashburn Farm 24                  96                  120                       3,933                    3.1%
105 Hillside 41                  80                  121                       3,255                    3.7%
106 Eagle Ridge 34                  75                  109                       4,544                    2.4%
107 Little River 32                  103                135                       4,543                    3.0%
108 Mercer 28                  80                  108                       4,381                    2.5%
109 Hutchison 25                  67                  92                         3,468                    2.7%
110 Oak Grove 5                    9                    14                         759                       1.8%
111 Briar Woods 36                  81                  117                       5,138                    2.3%
112 Freedom 17                  38                  55                         3,182                    1.7%

Dulles Totals 276                722                998                       35,763                  2.8%
Potomac
207 Riverbend 29                  81                  110                       1,743                    6.3%
208 Algonkian 52                  89                  141                       3,090                    4.6%
209 Potomac Falls 41                  63                  104                       2,473                    4.2%
210 Cascades 56                  70                  126                       2,924                    4.3%
211 Buchanan 11                  28                  39                         1,125                    3.5%
212 Claude Moore Park 28                  32                  60                         2,846                    2.1%
213 Countryside 31                  47                  78                         1,806                    4.3%

Potomac Totals 248                410                658                       16,007                  4.1%
Blue Ridge
301 Purcellville 61                  218                279                       4,950                    5.6%
302 Round Hill 64                  183                247                       3,669                    6.7%
303 Hillsboro 30                  87                  117                       2,043                    5.7%
304 Hamilton 76                  196                272                       3,471                    7.8%
305 Philomont 48                  116                164                       1,808                    9.1%
306 Between The Hills 17                  31                  48                         351                       13.7%
307 Middleburg 38                  92                  130                       1,202                    10.8%
308 St. Louis 30                  61                  91                         1,269                    7.2%
309 Aldie 21                  69                  90                         860                       10.5%

Blue Ridge Totals 385                1,053             1,438                    19,623                  7.3%
Catoctin
401 West Lovettsville 50                  100                150                       2,145                    7.0%
402 Waterford 70                  112                182                       2,140                    8.5%
403 Lucketts 31                  58                  89                         1,822                    4.9%
405 Greenway 37                  65                  102                       1,635                    6.2%
406 Balls Bluff 45                  72                  117                       2,583                    4.5%
407 Harper Park 49                  107                156                       3,979                    3.9%
408 Evergreen 38                  95                  133                       2,862                    4.6%
409 Clarkes Gap 23                  73                  96                         1,512                    6.3%
410 Tolbert 34                  67                  101                       3,368                    3.0%
411 East Lovettsville 48                  104                152                       2,050                    7.4%
412 Heritage 23                  57                  80                         1,929                    4.1%

Catoctin Totals 448                910                1,358                    26,025                  5.2%
Leesburg
501 West Leesburg 108                146                254                       2,511                    10.1%
502 East Leesburg 43                  65                  108                       3,226                    3.3%
503 Dry Mill 34                  71                  105                       1,424                    7.4%
504 Smart's Mill 73                  77                  150                       2,664                    5.6%
505 Cool Spring 35                  105                140                       2,550                    5.5%
506 Brandon Park 21                  35                  56                         1,775                    3.2%

Leesburg Totals 314                499                813                       14,150                  5.7%
Sugarland Run
604 Sugarland North 76                  153                229                       3,308                    6.9%
605 Sugarland South 46                  81                  127                       2,658                    4.8%
606 Seneca 20                  74                  94                         2,306                    4.1%
607 Lowes Island 58                  64                  122                       2,517                    4.8%
608 Mirror Ridge 39                  51                  90                         2,383                    3.8%
609 South Bank 34                  94                  128                       2,369                    5.4%

Sugarland Run Totals 273                517                790                       15,541                  5.1%
Sterling
701 Sully 31                  73                  104                       2,083                    5.0%
702 Park View 46                  127                173                       2,876                    6.0%
703 Rolling Ridge 33                  48                  81                         2,440                    3.3%
704 Guilford 25                  60                  85                         1,666                    5.1%
705 Forest Grove 36                  108                144                       2,526                    5.7%

Sterling Totals 171                416                587                       11,591                  5.1%
Broad Run
808 Stone Bridge 36                  107                143                       2,987                    4.8%
809 Russell Branch 30                  61                  91                         2,896                    3.1%
810 Cedar Lane 23                  66                  89                         2,742                    3.2%
811 Dominion 32                  66                  98                         2,861                    3.4%
812 Farmwell Station 82                  144                226                       4,733                    4.8%
813 Seldens Landing 16                  47                  63                         3,634                    1.7%
814 Newton-Lee 48                  135                183                       4,196                    4.4%
815 Belmont Ridge 155                201                356                       4,020                    8.9%

Broad Run Totals 422                827                1,249                    28,069                  4.4%
County Subtotals 2,537             5,354             7,891                    166,769                4.7%
Absentee Ballots 103                149                252                       0 0.2%
Provisional Ballots -                 3                    3                           0 0.0%
County Grand Totals 2,640             5,506             8,146                    166,769                4.9%
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